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Anlage
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen

Hallenadresse
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen
T 07720/61177 oder 959937 tc-vs@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag

Jugendwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Pascal Schultz
m 01749083694, pascalschultz@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Turzak, Robert (SVK A/D)

Straul3, Mathieu

Strauf3, Sebastien (BEL A/D)
Garcia Crespo, Eric (ESP A/D)

Drywa, Peter
Gluckel, Gabriel

Bess, Tomasz (POL A/D)
Stoefs, Vincent (BEL A/D)

Gonner, Gunter

Dr. Hesselbach, Peter

Hesselbach, Tim
Roming, Harald
Bischoff, Lucas
Strohm, Andreas

Kashif Abbas, Syed Muhammed

(PAK*)
Hesselbach, Nick
Dr. Unger, Andreas
Domscheit, Samuel
Beiter, Tim
Kambach, Jonas
Eisele, Samuel
Geyer, Alexander
Gotz, Karlheinz
Benzing, Heiner
Schultz, Pascal
Overhage, Noah
Muller, Jakob

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19862415
10155078
19557930
19255535
17950049
19450421
18551446
19256364
18001646
17602812
10357526
16250620
18891572
15650290
18996449

10357520
16901762
10251439
10357519
10050786
10500156
10051186
16750602
15552300
19458780
10250193
10556151

LK
LK5,0
LK5,0
LK5,0
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0

LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Name (Nat.)

Schlenker, Colin Farell

Hesselbach, Finn
Domscheit, David
Mauth, Julian
Sprenger, Maximilian
Eisele, David
Wirthner, Yannik
Guarisco, Marcello
Eisele, Marius
Acerbi, Sebastian
Franz, Patrick
Donner, Niklas
Weidling, Tobias
Mansfeld, Thomas
Zappe, Markus
Tim, Libuda
Henne, Moritz
Hoss, Niklas
Hilser, Marc
Kafer, Udo

Wierzynski, Dariusz (POL A/D)

Schaumburg, Peer
Beiter, Andreas
Herzog, Alex

Zaraza Gonzalez, Javier (VEN¥)

Gudermuth, Markus
Ostertag, Sammy
Doran, Ronan
Pusch, Dirk

Kohler, Thomas
Morariu, Michael
Libuda, Georg

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10655141
10651422
10650004
19458779
19556668
10653889
19662566
19662653
19550145
19552593
10150407
19404416
19552597
18850080
18353295
10570667
10151415
10664135
10550978
16755660
17552842
17750653
17702862
17853811
17281065
17852756
16103801
17250351
17354484
17752120
17653674
16655239

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
60 Schlenker, Thomas 15304238 LK24,0
61 Gunzenhauser, Joachim 16101891 LK24,0
62 Terzic, Gavrilo (SRB A/D) 17652210 LK24,0
63 Scheidel, Christoph 15658117 LK24,0
64 Vrdoljak, lvo (CRO A/D) 17354483 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Marcello Guarisco (Pos. 35) nachgemeldet (VG/se 17.10.2023).
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